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Oscillating hinge

Ordering code

Bore
25 - 32

Bore
40 - 50 - 63

1600.Ø.03F

Bore
CA (±5,5)
CB
CC
CD (±5)
CE
CF
CG
CH
CI
CL
CM
CN
CO
CP
Weight g

25
76
60
47
42
20
3
8
5
16
50
25
M5
5,5
5,5
130

32
99,5
100
64
56
30
4
12
8
40
80
30
M6
6,5
7

380

40
108,5
100
64
56
30
4

8
40
80
30
M6
6,5
7

380

50
135,5
120
92
80
42
6
16
10
65
100
47
M8
9
-

990

63
151
120
92
80
42
6

16
10
65

100
47
M8
9
-

990
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